1030am - 2pm Daily

BOWL OF FRIES SMALL $9
with tomato sauce  LARGE $10
SWEET POTATO FRIES $15
with aioli

WEDGES $15
with sour cream, sweet chilli sauce

BACON & EGG ROLL $9
B.L.T $20
bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo, on a turkish bun
VERNAZZA STEAK SANDWICH $24
tender angus steak, lettuce, cheese, tomato,
beetroot, toasted turkish bun

18TH HOLE BEEF BURGER $23

beef pattie, lettuce, cheese, tomato, bbqg sauce
toasted bun

BIRDIE CHICKEN BURGER $23
crumbed chicken, cheese, lettuce, tomato,
mayo, toasted bun

CHICKPEA AND LENTIL BURGER $23

lettuce, beetroot, tomato, relish, toasted
potato bun and sweet potato fries

Burger Add O

$7
$8

$14

$14

$8
$19

$23

$22

$22

$22

n’s.

Freshly Sliced Avocado (1/2) (v) $1.00
Bacon Rasher $2.00

Fried Egg (1) $2.00

Onion Rings (5) $4:00

CHECK OUT THE HOT AND COLD DISPLAY CABINETS

FOR OTHER SNACKS AND EDIBLE DELIGHTS

bribieisland

A\ ERNAZIA

ristorante

golfclub

*Member
*Non Member

SENIORS LUNCHES

Monday to Friday
11:30am till 2pm

ALL MEALS $12.50 EACH

LEMON PEPPER CALAMARI

tenderised calamari strips dusted with in-house lemon
pepper seasoning, petite salad, chips, and aioli sauce.

CRUMBED WHITING AND CHIPS

four (4) crumbed whiting fillets, chips and
in-house salad

SEAFEED CATCH

battered fish, prawns, crab bites, calamari, chips, salad
and aioli

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD (GFO)
chicken tenderloin, turkish croutons, cos lettuce, bacon,
parmesan cheese and in-house caesar dressing

CRUMBED CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
In-house crumbed 150g chicken breast, chips and salad

add parmi topper $2.00

LINGUINE CARBONARA (GFO)

bacon, mushroom, onion and cream

NORTHERN RIVERS ROAST PORK (GFO)

with roast pumpkin, potato,
steamed veggies and gravy

CHICKEN AND MUSHROOM PIZZA (GFO)
PEPPERONI PIZZA (GFO)
VEGETARIAN PIZZA (GFO)

CHEF’S CURRY OF THE DAY

**Please Present Seniors Card
for Each Seniors Meal**



